.oNtraP
rewoP
sgnitaRyradnoceS daoLoN
egatloV
eguaGeriWdaeL
CAV021 CAV042 yramirP yradnoceS dleihS
AV )smr(A )smr(A V 5101LU
Y00-X-DM0500 05 24.0 12.0 5.531x2 22#GWA 22#GWA 22#GWA

)enil-ni,lanretnI(
Schematic - Details
Ordering Code
Schematic
0600 MD - 1 - 001
Medical Grade
Power Rating
(Pls refer Ratings Table)
2. Magnetic Shield required
1. Magnetic Shield not required
Mounting
• Center-Potted through hole
• Metal Disc and Insulating pads (Optional)
.oNtraP
**snoisnemiDlacisyhP **thgieW
A B C )0.3±(D E F G
gK
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
Y00-X-DM0500 18 83 53.6 01 61 62 4 8.0
Y00-X-DM0010 99 14 53.6 01 61 62 4 1.1
Y00-X-DM0020 711 65 53.6 01 91 53 5 3.2
Y00-X-DM0320 711 16 53.6 01 91 53 5 4.2
Y00-X-DM0030 721 26 01 01 22 44 8 8.2
Y00-X-DM0530 231 85 01 91 22 44 8 0.3
Y00-X-DM0040 231 46 01 91 22 44 8 4.3
Y00-X-DM0050 431 07 01 91 22 44 8 3.4
Y00-X-DM0060 051 07 01 91 22 44 8 7.4
Y00-X-DM0560 751 07 01 91 22 44 8 1.5
Y00-X-DM0670 061 17 01 91 22 44 8 9.5
Y00-X-DM0080 561 27 01 91 22 44 8 1.6
Y00-X-DM0001 861 08 7.21 91 22 44 8 2.8
Y00-X-DM0021 381 18 7.21 52 23 44 21 0.01
Y00-X-DM0051 002 09 7.21 52 23 44 21 8.11
Y00-X-DM0081 602 49 7.21 52 23 44 21 6.31
Y00-X-DM0002 512 501 7.21 52 23 44 21 5.51
Y00-X-DM0052 042 511 51 23 24 35 61 0.12
Y00-X-DM0003 562 021 51 23 24 35 61 0.62
**  Physical Dimensions & Weight given are appoximate
Talema Group          •          Magnetic Components          •          www.talema.com
Talema Group          •          Magnetic Components          •          www.talema.com
07/18